
Major Dates for the 2023-2024 Academic Year

New Student Orientation Friday 4th August

Grade 6 Student Orientation Friday 4th August

Grade 11 Students Orientation Friday 4th August

First Semester for ALL K-12 Students Monday 7th August

National Day PH Wednesday 9th August

Term One Dates Monday 7th Aug - Friday 6th Oct

Staff Inservice Day (No Students) Friday 6th Oct (Children’s Day)

October Break Dates Monday 9th Oct - Friday 13th Oct

Term Two Dates Monday 16th Oct - Friday 15th Dec

Staff Inservice Day (No Students) Friday 10th November

Deepavali PH Monday 13th November

December Break Dates Monday 18th December - Friday 5th
January



Major Dates for the 2023-2024 Academic Year

Term Three Dates Monday 8th January - Friday 15th March

Staff Inservice Day (No Students) Monday 8th January

CNY PH Monday 12th February 2024

Staff Inservice Day (No Students) Tuesday 13th February

March Break Dates Monday 18th March - Friday 29th March

Good Friday PH Friday 29th March

Term Four Dates Monday 1st April - 6th June

Staff Inservice Day (No Students) Monday 1st April

Hari Raya Puasa PH Wednesday 19th April

Labour Day PH Monday 1st May

Vesak Day PH Thursday 23rd May

End of Semester for Students Thursday 6th June at 12pm


